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Women / XP / XP C8 gp1
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elyse Calderon1303
Rising Stars FL

9.300 9.550 9.3509.325 37.525
3T 1 5 2T 1 

1 

Maddie Kunz1304
Rising Stars FL

9.525 9.375 9.2009.350 37.450
1 2 4 4 2 

2 

Genevieve Tucker1545
Suncoast

9.350 8.950 9.5509.525 37.375
2 6 1 1 3 

3 

Sawyer Vyas915
IK Gymnastics

9.300 9.275 9.0509.475 37.100
3T 3 2 5 4 

4 

Angelina Pizzale1424
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.000 9.000 9.0008.475 35.475
5T 4T 8 6T 5 

5 

Alexa Liquore1423
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

8.800 9.000 8.9008.425 35.125
8 4T 9 8 6 

6 

Kelsey Richards1129
Olympia Gymnastics

8.600 8.200 9.3508.675 34.825
9 9 7 2T 7 

7 

Rhys Haycock144
Aerials Gymnastics

8.900 8.450 9.0008.225 34.575
7 7T 10 6T 8 

8 

Alexis Hill886
Hugo Gymnastics

7.900 8.450 7.8759.450 33.675
10 7T 3 9 9 

9 

Isabelle Thielke1194
Premier Complex Gymn

9.000 6.350 7.7008.800 31.850
5T 10 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP C8 gp2
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Ghattas916
IK Gymnastics

9.125 9.200 9.2508.850 36.425
2 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Lily Duff1425
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.250 8.450 8.9259.275 35.900
1 5 1 5 2 

2 

Audrianne Freese1800
West Side Gymnastics

8.750 8.400 9.3509.250 35.750
7 6 2 1 3 

3 

Hallie Robillard108
Acad. Of Gymnastics

8.950 8.900 9.2508.500 35.600
4T 2 4 2T 4 

4 

Ava Steiner109
Acad. Of Gymnastics

9.000 8.675 9.0758.200 34.950
3 3 5T 4 5 

5 

Savannah Croxton160
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.875 8.550 8.6508.200 34.275
6 4 5T 6 6 

6 

Celina Hess1178
Phoenix Gymnastics 

8.950 8.000 8.5006.900 32.350
4T 7 9 7 7 

7 

Lyla Stone1196
Premier Complex Gymn

8.250 7.550 7.9008.025 31.725
8 8 8 8 8 

8 

Paige Komanec1195
Premier Complex Gymn

7.050 7.100 7.6258.200 29.975
9 9 5T 9 9 

9 
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Women / XP / XP C8 gp3
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Acadia Gallart917
IK Gymnastics

9.475 9.475 9.6008.350 36.900
1 2 9 1 1 

1 

Emma Kunz1306
Rising Stars FL

9.425 8.925 9.1259.000 36.475
2 5 4 3 2 

2 

Helaina Edgar384
Chalk Box

9.225 8.950 8.8009.325 36.300
3 4 2 6 3 

3 

Sasha Noel1305
Rising Stars FL

8.825 9.550 9.3508.500 36.225
6 1 8 2 4 

4 

Jelena Torrance383
Chalk Box

8.800 9.000 8.9259.300 36.025
7 3 3 5 5 

5 

Aaliyah Matthew1135
Olympia Gymnastics

8.700 7.875 9.1009.450 35.125
8 8 1 4 6 

6 

Siri Yuhas1197
Premier Complex Gymn

9.025 8.500 8.0008.650 34.175
5 6 6T 9 7 

7 

Kenzie Bormann563
Farmington Gymnastic

8.500 8.400 8.4258.650 33.975
9 7 6T 8 8 

8 

Halyn Browning131
Action Gymnastics OK

9.100 7.050 8.4508.800 33.400
4 9 5 7 9 

9 
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Women / XP / XP C8 gp4
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabelle Wright492
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.175 9.300 9.3759.550 37.400
3T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Tristyn Casey1426
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.200 9.350 9.0009.325 36.875
1T 2 3T 5T 2 

2 

Zoe Levitt918
IK Gymnastics

9.100 9.450 8.9259.325 36.800
5 1 3T 7 3 

3 

Reyna Repp399
Charlotte Allstar 

9.175 8.400 8.8509.475 35.900
3T 6 2 8 4 

4 

Jade Chen145
Aerials Gymnastics

8.850 9.050 9.1008.600 35.600
8 4T 5 2 5 

5 

Lauren Michi1267
Reflex

9.000 9.050 9.0007.750 34.800
6T 4T 10 5T 6 

6 

Savannah Drouin1427
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.000 8.225 9.0757.900 34.200
6T 7 8 3T 7 

7 

Jasmine Michi1266
Reflex

9.200 7.950 9.0757.800 34.025
1T 8T 9 3T 8 

8 

Haylie Hannah1198
Premier Complex Gymn

8.800 7.950 8.2008.400 33.350
9 8T 6 9 9 

9 

Makayla Miller1199
Premier Complex Gymn

8.350 7.200 7.6508.075 31.275
10 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP C8 gp5
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachael Avarado1307
Rising Stars FL

9.200 9.275 9.7759.450 37.700
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elyse Fernando919
IK Gymnastics

9.300 9.250 9.6009.300 37.450
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Kayleigh Hinnant1009
Knightdale Gymnastic

9.225 8.900 9.2758.950 36.350
3 4 5 6 3 

3 

Kj Sellers920
IK Gymnastics

9.025 9.050 9.5008.350 35.925
6 3 8 4 4 

4 

Abygayle Williams601
FLIPS GYMNASTICS

8.750 8.825 9.5258.800 35.900
9 5 6 3 5 

5 

Carlee Osterhout1268
Reflex

9.000 8.350 8.7758.700 34.825
7 6 7 8 6 

6 

Lauren Ruff1179
Phoenix Gymnastics 

9.100 7.700 8.4508.975 34.225
5 7 4 9 7 

7 

Grace Palmer161
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.950 7.600 9.4008.250 34.200
8 8 9 5 8 

8 

Ellie Montgomery1136
Olympia Gymnastics

9.350 7.450 9.1008.175 34.075
1 9 10 7 9 

9 

Maya Larson1180
Phoenix Gymnastics 

8.650 7.350 8.2009.075 33.275
10 10 3 10 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP C9 gp1
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsay Ogburn218
Bard Gymnastics

9.500 9.350 9.1509.625 37.625
1 2 1 4 1 

1 

Andrya Edwards1394
SKY Gymnastics

9.425 9.650 9.2509.275 37.600
2 1 2 2T 2 

2 

Ellie Bowman400
Charlotte Allstar 

9.100 8.750 9.5758.950 36.375
4 6T 4 1 3 

3 

Cadence Wood493
East Pasco Gymnastic

8.850 9.275 9.1008.850 36.075
6 3 5 6 4 

4 

Audrey Zawadzki110
Acad. Of Gymnastics

8.550 8.950 9.2508.675 35.425
8 5 6 2T 5 

5 

Hailey Busch219
Bard Gymnastics

9.375 8.750 8.1509.075 35.350
3 6T 3 8 6 

6 

Nicole Luba1088
Northwest Gymnastics

8.800 9.125 8.8258.025 34.775
7 4 8 7 7 

7 

Allyson Danila1089
Northwest Gymnastics

9.050 7.850 9.1257.700 33.725
5 8 9 5 8 

8 

Allison Nutzmann1200
Premier Complex Gymn

8.200 6.300 7.5758.150 30.225
9 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / XP / XP C9 gp2
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Tylutki220
Bard Gymnastics

9.450 9.600 9.2509.175 37.475
1 1 3 4 1 

1 

Zahira Ballistreri1308
Rising Stars FL

9.100 8.625 9.3508.775 35.850
6T 5 5 1 2 

2 

Alison Sullivan304
Bristol FCGymnastics

8.650 8.700 9.1509.100 35.600
9 4 4 7 3 

3 

Marbella Rich209
Bainbridge 

9.000 8.450 8.8759.250 35.575
8 7 2 10 4 

4 

Kaylyn Anderson1289
Rising Stars MV

9.325 8.250 9.3258.650 35.550
2 8T 6 2T 5 

5 

Brianna Boyajian1090
Northwest Gymnastics

9.250 8.775 9.2008.300 35.525
4 3 8 5 6 

6 

Gabriela Gutzmer921
IK Gymnastics

9.100 9.225 8.9258.250 35.500
6T 2 9 8 7 

7 

Sarah Rifflemacher922
IK Gymnastics

8.500 8.025 9.3259.600 35.450
10 10 1 2T 8 

8 

Brooke Stampfle1091
Northwest Gymnastics

9.175 8.575 9.1758.125 35.050
5 6 10 6 9 

9 

Lindie Matthee633
Florence Gymnastics

9.275 8.250 8.9008.525 34.950
3 8T 7 9 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP C9 gp3
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reilly Whritenour496
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.375 9.525 9.3759.375 37.650
2 1T 2 2T 1 

1 

Amaya Randolph1428
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.300 9.200 9.3259.300 37.125
4 4 3 4 2 

2 

Gracie Vanburen494
East Pasco Gymnastic

8.950 9.525 9.2759.100 36.850
6 1T 5 5 3 

3 

Tori Schulman1309
Rising Stars FL

9.125 9.050 9.4759.150 36.800
5 5 4 1 4 

4 

Aaliyah Hatchett1010
Knightdale Gymnastic

9.325 9.350 9.3758.250 36.300
3 3 8 2T 5 

5 

Tiffany Kolb564
Farmington Gymnastic

9.400 8.500 8.2508.975 35.125
1 10 6 10 6 

6 

Alyssa Yohe1137
Olympia Gymnastics

8.625 9.000 9.0508.425 35.100
8 6 7 6 7 

7 

Emily Weber1395
SKY Gymnastics

8.425 8.700 8.3759.475 34.975
10 7 1 9 8 

8 

Lauren Wolak111
Acad. Of Gymnastics

8.750 8.600 8.9008.150 34.400
7 9 9T 8 9 

9 

Alyson Partain495
East Pasco Gymnastic

8.500 8.650 8.9258.150 34.225
9 8 9T 7 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP C9 gp4
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaytie Odom498
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.200 9.425 9.7008.500 36.825
2T 1 10 1 1 

1 

Holly Phelps497
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.000 9.400 9.3009.100 36.800
4T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Cecilia Vess112
Acad. Of Gymnastics

8.750 8.750 9.3509.400 36.250
9 5 1 2 3 

3 

Gabrielle Arciga1760
Twisters Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 9.0008.925 36.125
2T 3 4 6T 4 

4 

Camryn Alessandro1138
Olympia Gymnastics

9.000 8.450 9.1758.900 35.525
4T 8T 5 5 5 

5 

Hailey Wilkinson546
Elite Gym USA

9.450 8.250 9.0008.800 35.500
1 10T 7 6T 6 

6 

Desiree Ramus132
Action Gymnastics OK

8.850 8.550 9.2258.850 35.475
7T 7 6 4 7 

7 

Emery McCutcheon634
Florence Gymnastics

8.900 8.700 8.7258.600 34.925
6 6 9 10 8 

8 

Maddy Litwiler385
Chalk Box

8.250 8.250 8.8508.950 34.300
11 10T 3 8 9 

9 

Shannon Tracy275
Bayside

8.700 8.450 8.2258.750 34.125
10 8T 8 11 10 

10 

Shayla Lee1162
Olympic Gold Gymnast

8.850 8.900 8.8257.100 33.675
7T 4 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP C9 gp5
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Rivera500
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.225 9.450 9.7009.475 37.850
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Taylor Watson501
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.350 9.550 9.5258.950 37.375
1T 1 4 2 2 

2 

Megan Partain499
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.300 9.350 9.2758.675 36.600
3 3 5 4 3 

3 

Magnolia Drawdy1139
Olympia Gymnastics

9.250 9.200 9.0009.125 36.575
4 4 2 7 4 

4 

Julia Grace Randolph547
Elite Gym USA

8.900 8.950 9.2009.100 36.150
9 6T 3 5 5 

5 

Alena Hauer305
Bristol FCGymnastics

9.200 8.950 9.4008.050 35.600
6 6T 10 3 6 

6 

Reyna Millan1761
Twisters Gymnastics

9.350 9.175 8.8258.200 35.550
1T 5 8 8T 7 

7 

Sophia Snelling1310
Rising Stars FL

9.000 8.925 9.1758.225 35.325
8 8 7 6 8 

8 

Kandace Roehl894
Hutchinson YMCA Gymn

9.025 8.000 8.8258.450 34.300
7 9 6 8T 9 

9 

Hannah Mcgowan1025
McPherson Gymnastics

8.400 7.750 8.5008.100 32.750
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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